
Working Parent’s Group  
The 2024 tour update… 
Saturday 16th March 2024           Conniburrow Children’s Centre, Conniburrow   01908 675575 

Saturday 20th April 2024               Daisychain Family Centre, West Bletchley            01908 641454 

Saturday 11th May 2024               Rainbow Children’s Centre, Bradville                  01908 227925  

Saturday 8th June 2024                 Tickford Children’s Centre, Newport Pagnell        01908 217135 

Saturday 20th July 2024               Saplings Children’s Centre, Central Bletchley     01908 378123 

Saturday 7th September 2024      Rowans Family Centre, Fullers Slade                     01908 565852 

Saturday 21st September 2024   Sunshine Children’s Centre, Furzton                    01908 508566 

Saturday 19th October 2024         Hedgerows Family Centre, Netherfield                 01908 239000 

Saturday 23rd November 2024    Hummingbirds Children’s Centre, Broughton     01908 609609 

Saturday 7th December 2024       Moorlands Family Centre, Beanhill                       01908 679819 
Any Children  

All Saturday sessions are from 9:30am  11:30am  
Any enquiries, please contact 
www.miltonkeynes.gov.uk/childrenscentre 
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